
Medallia Superbike
Season: 2023

4/21/2023 4/21/2023 5/19/2023 5/19/2023 6/2/2023 6/2/2023
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Total Total Total Total Total Total

1 1 Jake Gagne 111 0 0 20 25 25 25 0 16
2 6 Cameron Beaubier 99 12 12 25 20 13 16 25 0
3 2 Josh Herrin 90 21 9 16 13 10 10 16 25
4 11 Mathew Scholtz 81 30 9 11 16 16 20 8 10
5 99 PJ Jacobsen 72 39 9 0 10 11 11 20 20
6 54 Richie Escalante 64 47 8 10 11 9 13 13 8
7 45 Cameron Petersen 57 54 7 13 0 20 0 11 13
8 23 Corey Alexander 51 60 6 8 9 7 9 9 9
9 24 Toni Elias 49 62 2 9 8 4 7 10 11

10 22 Ashton Yates 37 74 12 0 7 8 8 7 7
11 69 Hayden Gillim 36 75 1 6 6 6 6 6 6
12 25 David Anthony 21 90 15 7 4 5 0 5 0
13 88 Max Flinders 19 92 2 5 5 3 0 1 5
14 78 Benjamin Smith 10 101 9 3 2 1 0 4 0
15 21 Nolan Lamkin 7 104 3 4 1 0 2 0 0
16 71 Gabriel Da Silva 7 104 0 x x 0 5 2 0
17 48 Joseph Giannotto 7 104 0 0 3 0 4 0 x
18 94 Danilo Lewis 7 104 0 x x 0 0 3 4
19 90 Zachary Schumacher 3 108 4 x x x x 0 3
20 92 Jason Waters 3 108 0 0 0 0 3 x x
21 10 Travis Wyman 2 109 1 x x 2 0 x x
22 47 Justin Miest 2 109 0 x x x x 0 2
23 20 Manuel Segura 0 111 2 x x 0 0 0 0
24 18 Zachary Butler 0 111 0 x x 0 0 0 0
25 91 JC Camacho 0 111 0 x x 0 0 x x
26 27 Ryan Burke 0 111 0 x x 0 0 x x

Legend 1st place 2nd place 3rd place

4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
4/21/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta
5/19/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
5/19/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Barber
6/2/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America
6/2/2023 MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

MotoAmerica


